Category Name:

U. S. PRESIDENT-(D)

Carol Moseley BRAUN

Wesley CLARK

Howard DEAN

John EDWARDS

Dick GEPHARDT

John F. KERRY

Dennis J. KUCINICH

Lyndon H. LaROUCHE, JR.

Joe LIEBERMAN

Al SHARPTON
UNCOMMITTED

U. S. PRESIDENT-(R)

George W. BUSH
UNCOMMITTED

DELEGATES AT-LARGE-(R)
M. S. "Susie" ALCORN
Victor ASHE

Ben ATCHLEY

Jean Ann BANKER

Betty CANNON

Bill CLOAR

John Wayne CROPP

Jose R. FERNANDEZ
Darrell S. FREEMAN

Bill GIBBONS

Tre HARGETT

Van HILLEARY

Tom JENSEN

Fred Wichl LAZENBY

Raul LOPEZ

Barbara OUTHIER

Charles E. PEAVYHOUSE
John "Chip" SALTSMAN, JR.
Susan W. SIMONS

Susan Richardson WILLIAMS

DELEGATES -2ND CON. DIST.-(R)
Karen J. BROWN

Tammy White MILLER
Mike RAGSDALE

Jerry E. SMITH

ASSESSOR OF PROPERTY-(R)
Doyle ARP

Féiyrqag

Party Name:

DEMOCRATIC PARTY
DEMOCRATIC PARTY
DEMOCRATIC PARTY
DEMOCRATIC PARTY
DEMOCRATIC PARTY
DEMOCRATIC PARTY
DEMOCRATIC PARTY
DEMOCRATIC PARTY
DEMOCRATIC PARTY
DEMOCRATIC PARTY
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY
REPUBLICAN PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY
REPUBLICAN PARTY

'REPUBLICAN PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY
REPUBLICAN PARTY
REPUBLICAN PARTY
REPUBLICAN PARTY
REPUBLICAN PARTY
REPUBLICAN PARTY
REPUBLICAN PARTY
REPUBLICAN PARTY
REPUBLICAN PARTY
REPUBLICAN PARTY
REPUBLICAN PARTY
REPUBLICAN PARTY
REPUBLICAN PARTY
REPUBLICAN PARTY
REPUBLICAN PARTY
REPUBLICAN PARTY
REPUBLICAN PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY
REPUBLICAN PARTY
REPUBLICAN PARTY
REPUBLICAN PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY
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Official Tally Results - By Election

Vote
Count

514
77
530

824
10

O N O —~

579

286
386
415
271
284
211
232
194
242
261
138
423
286
125
135
177
171
210
238
334

316
360
401
234

500

2/24/04

Percent
Votes

25%
25.82%
3.87%
26.62%
.30%
41.39%
.50%
.05%
A5%
.30%
A45%

97.31%
2.69%

5.70%
7.69%
8.27%
5.40%
5.66%
4.20%
4.62%
3.87%
4.82%
5.20%
2.75%
8.43%
5.70%
2.49%
2.69%
3.53%
3.41%
4.18%
4.74%
6.65%

24.10%
27.46%
30.59%
17.85%

100.00%
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