## Feb. ruary 10, 2004

## Official Tally Results - By Election

Category Name:	Party Name:	Vote Count	Percent Votes
U. S. PRESIDENT-(D)			
Carol Moseley BRAUN	DEMOCRATIC PARTY	5	.25%
Wesley CLARK	DEMOCRATIC PARTY	514	25.82%
Howard DEAN	DEMOCRATIC PARTY	77	3.87%
John EDWARDS	DEMOCRATIC PARTY	530	26.62%
Dick GEPHARDT	DEMOCRATIC PARTY	6	.30%
John F. KERRY	DEMOCRATIC PARTY	824	41.39%
Dennis J. KUCINICH	DEMOCRATIC PARTY	10	.50%
Lyndon H. LaROUCHE, JR.	DEMOCRATIC PARTY	1	.05%
Joe LIEBERMAN	DEMOCRATIC PARTY	9	.45%
AI SHARPTON	DEMOCRATIC PARTY	6	.30%
UNCOMMITTED	DEMOCRATIC PARTY	9	.45%
U. S. PRESIDENT-(R)			
George W. BUSH	REPUBLICAN PARTY	579	97.31%
UNCOMMITTED	REPUBLICAN PARTY	16	2.69%
DELEGATES AT-LARGE-(R)			
M. S. "Susie" ALCORN	REPUBLICAN PARTY	286	5.70%
Victor ASHE	REPUBLICAN PARTY	386	7.69%
Ben ATCHLEY	REPUBLICAN PARTY	415	8.27%
Jean Ann BANKER	REPUBLICAN PARTY	271	5.40%
Betty CANNON	REPUBLICAN PARTY	284	5.66%
Bill CLOAR	REPUBLICAN PARTY	211	4.20%
John Wayne CROPP	REPUBLICAN PARTY	232	4.62%
Jose R. FERNANDEZ	REPUBLICAN PARTY	194	3.87%
Darrell S. FREEMAN	REPUBLICAN PARTY	242	4.82%
Bill GIBBONS	REPUBLICAN PARTY	261	5.20%
Tre HARGETT	REPUBLICAN PARTY	. 138	2.75%
Van HILLEARY	REPUBLICAN PARTY	423	8.43%
Tom JENSEN	REPUBLICAN PARTY	286	5.70%
Fred Wiehl LAZENBY	REPUBLICAN PARTY	125	2.49%
Raul LOPEZ	REPUBLICAN PARTY	135	2.69%
Barbara OUTHIER	REPUBLICAN PARTY	177	3.53%
Charles E. PEAVYHOUSE	REPUBLICAN PARTY	171	3.41%
John "Chip" SALTSMAN, JR.	REPUBLICAN PARTY	210	4.18%
Susan W. SIMONS	REPUBLICAN PARTY	238	4.74%
Susan Richardson WILLIAMS	REPUBLICAN PARTY	334	6.65%
DELEGATES -2ND CON. DIST(R)			
Karen J. BROWN	REPUBLICAN PARTY	316	24.10%
Tammy White MILLER	REPUBLICAN PARTY	360	27.46%
Mike RAGSDALE	REPUBLICAN PARTY	401	30.59%
Jerry E. SMITH	REPUBLICAN PARTY	234	17.85%
ASSESSOR OF PROPERTY-(R)	The second secon		
Doyle ARP	REPUBLICAN PARTY	500	100.00%
20,10 1114			

TOTAL VOTE 2441

1 of 1

2/24/04